10

416125

2% 21 28 29 30
-

31

32




description

popis

qty/ks

order No./ obj.

set order No./

¢islo dilu obj. ¢islo sady

1 Left motor housing levé sasi motoru 1
2 Decorating cover of left motor housing kryt levého sasi 1
3 Protective cover ochranny kryt 1
4 Blade Cepel 1
5 Protective cover plate ochranny kryt 1
6 M5 anti loose nut matice M5 1
7 Bracket of guide wheel uchyt vodiciho kolec¢ka 1
8 Guide wheel vodici kole¢ko 1
9 Bolt Sroub 1
10 Decorating cover of right motor housing kryt pravého 3asi motoru 1
1 Right motor housing pravé $asi motoru 1
12 ST3x 10 Screw Sroub ST3x10 6
13 Spring 1 pruzina 1 1
14 Angle rotation unlock button oto¢né odemykaci tlacitko 1
15 Right clamp plate pravy upinaci kryt 1
16 Left clamp plate levy upinaci kryt 1
17 Telescopic tube teleskopicka tyc 1
18 Auxiliary handle cover viko pomocné rukojeti 1
19 Auxiliary handle pomocna rukojet 1
20 M6 nut M6 matice 1
21 Locking button uzamykaci tlacitko 1
22 M6 bolt M6 Sroub 1
23 Right main handle prava polovina hlavni rukojeti 1
24 ST4X14 screw Sroub ST4x14 31
25 Spring 2 pruzina 2 1
26 Lock-Off button uzamykaci tlacitko 1
27 Spring 4 pruzina 4 1
28 Switch spinac 1
29 Switch trigger tlacitko spinace 1
30 Capacitance kondenzator 1
31 Cable clamp pfiruba kabelu 1
32 Left main handle levé polovina rukojeti 1
33 Cable retainer kabelova prichodka 1
34  Cable kabel 1
35 Spring cable spiralovité stoceny kabel 1
36 550W Motor assembly sestava motoru 550W 1
37 Bracket of motor drzék motoru 1
38 M4X10 bolt Sroub M4x10 2
39 | Cutting head socket zédkladna strunové hlavy 1
40 | Aluminium rivet hlinikovy nyt 2
41 Stopple zétka 1
42 Spring 3 pruzina 3 1




order No./ obj.

set order No./

descripti i ty/k
escription popis avks o dily obj. &islo sady
43 Automatic line slide automaticky prepinac 1
44 Spool civka 1
416125A
45 Nylon line struna 1
46 Nylon line sleeve pouzdro struny 1
416125B
47 Spool cover kryt civky 1




